YTBEPXXAEHO
MpesngeHTOM ®XM

? g g MeHgeneeB

KaneHgapb

OTKPbLITOro nepBeHcTBa r. MOCKBbI N0 XOKKEID
2003 r.p.
ce3oHa 2016/2017

r. MockBa



No

Jata

12

14
15
Jata
16
17
18
19
20
Jata
21
22

2003, rpynna A
OnHamo
LICKA

JIoOKOMOTUB
BuTAa3b
(Moponbek)

NokomoTtne-2004
Pycb
AmMnTpos
Cnaprak
Kpblnbs CoBeToB
benble measean

KomaHga A
03.09.2016
Benble meaBeam
Kpbinbsa CoBeToB
CnapTtak
AmutpoBs
Pycb
04.09.2016
AnHamo
LCKA
JlokomoTMB

Butasb (Mogonbek)

NokomoTtne-2004
10.09.2016
benble measean
dvHamo
Kpbinbsa CoBeToB
CnapTtak
AmutpoBs
11.09.2016
LCKA
JlokomoTUB

Butasb (MogonbeK)

NokomoTtne-2004
Pycb
17.09.2016
Benble meaBeam
LCKA

KomaHga b
Cyb66oTa
AnHamo

LCKA
JlokomoTKnB
Butasb (Mogonbck)
NokomoTune-2004
BockpeceHbe
Benble MeaBeam
Kpbinba CoBeToB
CnapTak
AmnTpos
Pycb
Cyb66oTa
LCKA
JlokomoTMB
Butasb (MogonbeK)
NokomoTune-2004
Pycb

BockpeceHbe

benble measean
AnHamo

Kpbinibs CoBeToB
CnapTak
AmnTpos
Cyb66oTa

JlokomoTuB
Butasb (Mogonbek)

No

Typ
Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ



23
24
25
Jarta
26
27
28
29
30
Jata
31
32
33
34
35
Jata
36
37
38
39
40
Jata
41
42
43
44
45
Jarta
46
47
48
49
50
Jata
51
52
53
54
55
Jata
56
57
58
59

[nHamo
Kpbinbs CoBeToB
Cnaprak
18.09.2016
JlokomoTMB
Butasb (Mofonbek)
NokomoTtne-2004
Pycb
AmuTpoBs
24.09.2016
benble meaean
JlokomoTMB
LCKA
dvHamo
Kpbinbsa CoBeToB
25.09.2016
Butasb (Mofonbek)
NokomoTtne-2004
Pycb
AmuTpoB
Cnaprak
02.10.2016
Benble MeaBeam
Butasb (Mogonbek)
JlokomoTMB
LCKA
dvHamo
09.10.2016
NokomoTunBe-2004
Pycb
AmutpoBs
CnapTtak
Kpbinbsa CoBeToB
23.10.2016
Pycb
NokomoTtne-2004
Butasb (MogonbCeK)
JlokomoTMB
LCKA
30.10.2016
benble measean
AmutpoBs
CnapTtak
Kpbinbsa CoBeToB

NokomoTne-2004
Pycb
AmMnTpoB
BockpeceHbe
benble measean
LCKA
AnHamo
Kpbinba CoBeToB
CnapTak
Cyb66oTa
Butasb (MogonbCeK)
NokomoTne-2004
Pycb
AmuTpoB
Cnaprak
BockpeceHbe
benble measean
JlokomoTKnB
LCKA
AnHamo
Kpbiibsa CoBeToB
BockpeceHbe
NokomoTtne-2004
Pycb
AmnTpos
Cnaprak
Kpbinbsa CoBeToB
BockpeceHbe
benble measean
Butasb (MofosnbCek)
JlokomoTMB
LCKA
AnHamo
BockpeceHbe
benble measean
AmnTpos
Cnaprak
Kpbinba CoBeToB
OvHamo
BockpeceHbe
Pycb
NokomoTtne-2004
Butasb (Mofosnbek)
JlokomoTMB

10

11

12

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ



60
Jata
61
62
63
64
65
Jarta
66
67
68
69
70
JaTta
71
72
73
74
75
Jarta
76
77
78
79
80
Jata
81
82
83
84
85
Jarta
86
87
88
89
90

[nHamo
06.11.2016
AmutpoBs
Pycb
NokomoTunBe-2004
Butasb (Mofonbek)
JlokomoTMB
20.11.2016
Benble meaBeam
Cnaprak
Kpbinbsa CoBeToB
[nHamo
LCKA
27.11.2016
Cnaprak
AmutpoBs
Pycb
NokomoTtne-2004
Butasb (Mofonbek)
04.12.2016
Benble meaBeam
Kpbinba CoBeToB
[nHamo
LCKA
JlokomoTMB
11.12.2016
Kpbinbs CoBeToB
CnapTtak
AmutpoBs
Pycb
NokomoTtne-2004
18.12.2016
Benble meaBeam
[nHamo
LCKA
JlokomoTMB
Butasb (MogonbCeK)

LCKA
BockpeceHbe
benble measean

CnapTak
Kpbinba CoBeToB

JnHamo

LCKA
BockpeceHbe

AmuTpoB

Pycb

NokomoTne-2004
Butasb (Mofonbek)
JlokomoTMB
BockpeceHbe
benble measean
Kpbinba CoBeToB
JnHamo
LCKA
JlokomoTKnB
BockpeceHbe

Cnaprak

AmuTpoBs

Pycb

NokomoTne-2004
Butasb (MogonbCeK)
BockpeceHbe
benble measean

JnHamo

LCKA
JlokomoTMB

Butasb (Mofosnbek)
BockpeceHbe
Kpbinba CoBeToB

Cnaprak

AmnTpos

Pycb

NokomoTne-2004

13

14

15

16

17

18

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ



No

(o) BN &2 I~ GO I \ V]

1artan
Jata

Jarta
10

12

Jata

14
15

JaTta
16

2003, rpynna b
CosBesane
Opbuta
CHeXHble 6apcbl
CeBepHas 3Be3ga

CepebpsiHble aky/bl

MapbuHo

KomaHpa A
04.09.2016
Cossesaue
Opbuta
CHexHble 6apcobl

11.09.2016
MapburHo
CepebpsHble akynbl
Cossesaue

18.09.2016
Opbuta
CHexHble 6apcobl
CesepHas 3Be3a

25.09.2016
MapburHo
Cossesaue
Opbuta

02.10.2016
CHexHble 6apcol
CesepHas 3Be3a

CepebpsiHble akynbl

09.10.2016
MapburHo

KomaHpa b
BockpeceHbe
MapbnHo
CepebpsiHble aky/bl
CeBepHas 3Be3a

BockpeceHbe
CesepHas 3Be3a
CHeXHble 6apcbl

Opbuta

BockpeceHbe
MapbnHo
Cossesgue
CepebpsiHble akybl

BockpeceHbe
CepebpsHble akynbl
CeBepHas 3Be3ga
CHeXHble 6apcbl

BockpeceHbe
MapbnHo
Opbuta
Cossesaue

BockpeceHbe
Cossesgue

Typ
Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ



17
18

Jata
19
20
21

JaTta
22
23
24

Jarta
25
26
27

Jata
28
29
30

Jata
31
32
33

Jata
34
35
36

Jarta
37
38
39

CepebpsiHble akynbl
CeBepHas 3Be3ga

16.10.2016
CeBepHas 3Be3a
CHeXHble 6apcbl

Opbuta

23.10.2016
MapbnHo
Co3ssesaue
CepebpsiHble akynbl

30.10.2016
CepebpsiHble aky/bl
CeBepHas 3Be3fa
CHeXHble 6apcbl

06.11.2016
MapbnHo
Opbuta
Cossesaue

13.11.2016
Cossesaue
Opbuta
CHeXHble 6apcbl

20.11.2016
MapbnHo
CepebpsiHble aky/bl
CosBesfue

27.11.2016
Opbuta
CHeXHble 6apcbl
CeBepHas 3Be3ga

Opbuta
CHexHble 6apchl

BockpeceHbe
MapbKHO
CepebpsHble akybl
Cossesgue

BockpeceHbe
Opbuta
CHexHble bapchl
CesepHas 3Be3a

BockpeceHbe
MapburHO
Cossesgue
Opbuta

BockpeceHbe
CHexHble 6apcol
CeBepHas 3Be3ga

CepebpsiHble akynbl

BockpeceHbe
MapbuKHO
CepebpsHble aky/bl
CesepHas 3Be3a

BockpeceHbe
CeBepHas 3Be3ga
CHexHble 6apcsl

Opbuta

BockpeceHbe
MapbuKHo
Co3ssesgue
CepebpsHble akynbl

10

11

12

13

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ



Jata
40
41
42

Jata
43
44
45

04.12.2016
MapbnHo
CosBesfue
Opbuta

11.12.2016
CHeXHble 6apcbl
CeBepHas 3Be3ga

CepebpsiHble aky/bl

BockpeceHbe 14
CepebpsiHble akynbl
CesepHas 3Be3a
CHeXHble 6apcbl

BockpeceHbe 15
MapbuKHo
Opbuta
Cossesgue

Typ

Typ



No

o N ok N

1sTan
Jarta

B~ DN

JaTta

o N O

Jata

10

12

Jata

14
15
16

Jarta
17
18
19
20

Jata
21

2003, rpynna B
[MUHTBUHBI
AcTtpebbl

CuHsasa nTuua
MeTeop
LleHTp
Bbimnen
ATnaHT
XNUMNK

KomaHga A
11.09.2016
XUMNK
ATnaHT
Bbimnen

LleHTp

18.09.2016
LleHTp
MeTeop
CuHsaga nTuua
AcTpebbl

25.09.2016
XNUMNK
IMUHTBUHBI
ATnaHT
Bbimnen

02.10.2016
Bbimnen
LleHTp
MeTeop
CuHaa ntnua

09.10.2016
XUMNK
AcTpebbl
IMUHTBUHBI
ATnaHT

16.10.2016
ATNaHT

KomaHga b
BockpeceHbe
[MUHIBUHGI
AcTpebbl
CuHsag nTuuya
MeTeop

BockpeceHbe
XNUMUNK
Bbimnen
ATnaHT
MUHTBUHBI

BockpeceHbe
AcTpebbl
CuHsag nTuuya
MeTeop

LleHTp

BockpeceHbe
XUMUNK
ATnaHT

MUHTBUHBI
AcTpebbl

BockpeceHbe
CuHsag nTuuya
MeTeop

LleHTp
Bbimnen

BockpeceHbe
XNMUK

Ne

Typ
Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ



22
23
24

JaTta
25
26
27
28

JaTta
29
30
31
32

Jarta
33
34
35
36

Jata
37
38
39
40

Jata
41
42
43
44

JaTta
45
46
47
48

Jarta
49
50
51

Bbimnen

LleHTp
MeTeop

23.10.2016
XUMNK
CuHaa ntnua
AcTpebbl
MUHTBUHBI

30.10.2016
MUHTBUHBI
AcTpebbl
CuHaa ntnua
MeTeop

06.11.2016
XUMNK
Bbimnen
ATnaHT
MUHTBUHBI

13.11.2016
AcTpebbl
CuHsag nTuuya
MeTeop

LleHTp

20.11.2016
XNUMNK
ATnaHT

MUHTBUHBI

FAcTpebbl

27.11.2016
CuHsag nTuuya
MeTeop

LleHTp
Bbimnen

04.12.2016
XNUMNK
IMUHTBUHBI
AcTpebbl

[MUHIBUHGI
AcTpebobl
CuHsaga nTuua

BockpeceHbe
MeTeop
LleHTp
Buimnen
ATnaHT

BockpeceHbe
XUMNK
ATnaHT
Bbimnen

LleHTp

BockpeceHbe
LleHTp
MeTeop
CuHaa ntnua
AcTpebobl

BockpeceHbe
XUMNK
MUHTBUHBI
ATnaHT
Bbimnen

BockpeceHbe
Buimnen
LleHTp
MeTeop
CuHaa ntnua

BockpeceHbe
XUMNK
AcTpeobbl
IMUHIBUHBI
ATnaHT

BockpeceHbe
ATnaHT
Bbimnen

LleHTp

10

11

12

13

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ



52

Jata
53
54
55
56

CuHsag nTuuya

11.12.2016
MeTeop
LleHTp
Bbimnen
ATnaHT

MeTteop

BockpeceHbe
XNMUK
CuHsaga nTuua
AcTtpebbl
[MUHIBUHGI



